
1 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

塚口（兵庫県） 30 62.92 35.43 27.49 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 1

2 3T+3T 8.60 0.47 9.071 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.401 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.93 7.532 2 1 0 1

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.83 4.032 2 1 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2

30.80 35.43

Skating Skills 1.00 5.586.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.256.00 6.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.586.25 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.506.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.586.25 6.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

27.49

2 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

竜海（愛知県） 18 62.37 32.86 30.51 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.00 4.303 2 2 2 2

2 CCSp4 3.20 1.00 4.203 1 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

4 3F+COMBO 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 3Lz 6.60 X 1.40 8.002 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.83 4.132 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 1 2 2

28.73 32.86

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.926.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.006.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.176.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.176.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.50

30.51

転倒:  -1.00
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3 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

六角橋（神奈川） 31 61.72 34.47 27.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 -0.23 9.370 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.83 4.131 2 1 2 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.67 3.871 1 1 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 -1 1 2

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.071 2 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

31.40 34.47

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

27.25

4 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

けやき台（兵庫県） 33 59.12 32.36 26.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.00 9.600 0 0 -1 1

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 1 2

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.67 3.872 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.83 4.131 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1

30.43 32.36

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.335.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.75

26.76
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5 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

泉ヶ丘（大阪府） 4 58.77 34.01 24.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 0 1 1 1

2 3F+3T 9.60 -0.23 9.370 0 -1 -1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.070 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.67 3.971 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

31.10 34.01

Skating Skills 1.00 5.086.00 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.925.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.925.75 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.925.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.925.75 4.50 5.25 4.00 5.00

24.76

6 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大綱（神奈川） 5 54.53 29.86 24.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 -1.40 7.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.83 4.461 1 2 2 2

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

28.73 29.86

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.755.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.925.75 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.835.75 5.00 4.75 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.75 5.50 5.00 3.75 5.00

24.67
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7 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

高田西（奈良県） 3 53.94 32.20 21.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.00 7.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.10 3.101 0 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 1

6 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.23 9.691 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

32.57 32.20

Skating Skills 1.00 4.585.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.255.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.255.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.335.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.335.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.50

21.74

8 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

出雲第三（島根県） 24 53.33 26.33 27.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.70 7.101 2 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 2 1

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 0 1 1

22.63 26.33

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.255.50 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.75 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

27.00
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9 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台高森（宮城県） 19 53.23 26.23 27.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.00 7.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.70 5.90-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 2 0 1 1

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 0 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

26.90 26.23

Skating Skills 1.00 5.586.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.255.50 6.00 5.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.505.75 5.75 5.25 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.75 6.00 5.25 4.25 5.50

27.00

10 赤  間  天  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台南中山（宮城県） 22 46.85 24.92 21.93 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp2 2.30 0.33 2.630 1 -1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.401 1 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.23 5.830 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

22.73 24.92

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

21.93
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11 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立教新座（埼玉県） 28 46.13 20.63 25.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.47 6.171 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz<<e e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 -1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.23 20.63

Skating Skills 1.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.084.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

25.50

12 清  水  晴  陽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

箕面第六（大阪府） 25 44.54 23.04 21.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -0.23 5.470 -1 0 -1 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.700 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

22.74 23.04

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

21.50
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13 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

沖学園（福岡県） 7 44.45 23.53 21.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.23 8.831 0 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.200 0 0 1 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -1 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 0 -1 -1 0

23.40 23.53

Skating Skills 1.00 4.425.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.255.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.255.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75

21.92

転倒:  -1.00

14 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仰木（滋賀県） 6 43.00 20.83 22.17 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.70 5.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lze e 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.33 3.131 1 0 -1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.400 -1 0 -1 0

22.70 20.83

Skating Skills 1.00 4.675.50 4.75 5.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.255.00 4.25 4.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.335.25 4.25 4.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.505.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.425.25 4.50 4.50 3.25 4.25

22.17
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15 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

貝塚（東京都） 32 41.37 20.04 21.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.23 5.930 0 1 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.201 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 0.17 2.171 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 1 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 0

19.20 20.04

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.50 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.424.75 5.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.50 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

21.33

16 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実（岡山県） 9 41.11 19.95 21.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.87 2.33-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 CCSp1 2.00 0.33 2.330 1 -1 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

4 3T+COMBO 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

22.26 19.95

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.084.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 3.25 4.50

21.16
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17 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明星学園（東京都） 17 39.47 19.39 20.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.200 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 -1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.17 2.46-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -1 -1

20.63 19.39

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.00 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.924.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

20.08

18 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌伏見（北海道） 29 39.19 18.77 20.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.40 4.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.20 2.511 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 0 1

19.11 18.77

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.834.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

20.42
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19 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島牛田（広島県） 14 37.81 19.48 20.33 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.47 6.170 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.90 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.41 19.48

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.924.25 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

20.33

転倒:  -2.00

20 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

那覇城北（沖縄県） 11 35.96 18.38 17.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -1.63 2.67-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.410 0 0 1 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 0 -1 0

19.51 18.38

Skating Skills 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.424.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

17.58
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21 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜田東（島根県） 12 35.33 15.58 20.75 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 0 1 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.07 2.371 1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

15.71 15.58

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.923.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

20.75

転倒:  -1.00

22 森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

久世（京都府） 20 35.01 15.51 20.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.17 2.13-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 -1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.50 1.15-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

16.95 15.51

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.834.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

20.50

転倒:  -1.00
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23 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神明（静岡県） 16 34.13 15.87 19.26 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 0 -1 -2 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.400 0 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

16.54 15.87

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.674.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.924.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.754.25 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.924.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

19.26

転倒:  -1.00

24 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北陵（岩手県） 13 31.93 14.76 18.17 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 0 -1 -1 0

2 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 0 -1 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 0

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

17.00 14.76

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

18.17

転倒:  -1.00
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25 陸  野  元  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八田荘（大阪府） 23 31.80 17.14 17.66 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 2

2 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

21.04 17.14

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

17.66

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00

26 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

音更緑南（北海道） 27 31.75 13.91 17.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

2 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 -1 -1 -2 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.90-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

16.61 13.91

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.00 4.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.423.50 3.00 4.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.673.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.673.75 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

17.84
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27 高  久  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮本（千葉県） 2 29.73 11.98 18.75 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0 0 1

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

12.81 11.98

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.674.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.583.75 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

18.75

転倒:  -1.00

28 大河原      穣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

勝田第二（茨城県） 15 28.94 13.44 16.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSq2 2.60 -0.50 2.100 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -2 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.60 1.10-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

15.84 13.44

Skating Skills 1.00 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.173.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.334.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.254.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

16.50

転倒:  -1.00
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29 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日進北（愛知県） 26 28.61 11.61 18.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.010 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.30 3.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

13.41 11.61

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.423.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.583.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

18.00

転倒:  -1.00

30 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

館林第三（群馬県） 1 28.06 12.81 17.25 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.60 1.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

17.91 12.81

Skating Skills 1.00 3.753.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.253.25 3.00 4.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.333.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.503.75 3.00 4.25 3.25 3.50

17.25

転倒:  -2.00
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31 渡  邊      元

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日光東（栃木県） 21 27.71 11.88 16.83 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.700 0 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 -1 0 -1 -1

14.41 11.88

Skating Skills 1.00 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

16.83

転倒:  -1.00

32 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

旭東（岡山県） 10 27.30 11.21 16.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.60 1.20-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

12.61 11.21

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.173.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.003.25 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.173.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25

16.09
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33 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南葛西第二（東京都） 8 26.49 11.65 16.84 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 0 -1 0

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.700 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 0

14.35 11.65

Skating Skills 1.00 3.673.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.173.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

16.84

転倒:  -2.00
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